
CLERK’S CONTRACT and AGREEMENT COVER PAGE 

Legistar File ID#:   Contract #: 

Start date:   End date: 

Amount: 

Department:  

Contract Type:  

Contractors Name:  

Status of Ownership:   Status of Sub: 

Certification:    Attached [   ]         Self-Certifying [   ] 

Contract Description:  

Did not disclose












	CLERK'S CONTRACT and AGREEMENT COVER PAGE - Addendum A
	ADDENDUM A - Holiday Lighting Services - signed

	Text1: 2022-0213
	Text2: PO # 22001215
	Text3: 4/4/2022
	Text4: 12/31/2024
	Text5: 150000
	Text6: Public Works
	Text7: Contractor
	Text8: Artistic Holiday Designs
	Text9: N/A
	Text10: N/A
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Text13: Holiday Lighting Services.
1. Change Order #1 - Requesting to exercise the option to extend contract for two (2) additional years through 12/31/2024 and increase contract by $286,375.68 for those additional years; 2025 - $142,136.98 and 2026 - $144,238.70.
2. Addendum A - Modify Contract Docs, Compensation and Term of Contract.

	Check Box15: Yes


